
BRIDGNORTH & DISTRICT WALKING CLUB 
(affiliated to the Ramblers’ Association) 

 
PAST Programme of Walks from 2nd September 2012 – 24th February 2013 

 
Date: Sep 2012–Feb 2013 
Meeting time if different to 9 
am Westgate CP, Bridgnorth 

Walk Venue 
Starting place and aprox starting time (if known) 

Type/ 
Map 

Grade/ 
Dist 
miles 

Sun 2nd Sep 
08:00 Bridgnorth 
08:35 Dobies 

Diffwys, West Wales OL18 A 

Sun 16th Sep 
08:30 Bridgnorth 
09:05 Dobies 

Dolanog in Vyrnwy Valley 
Start: SJ 066128 CP in Dolanog Exp 239 C+/B 

10 m 

Sun 23rd Sep 
08:15 Bridgnorth 
08:50 Dobies 

Carrog to Llangollen via Llantisilio Mts. Start: 
Llangollen Station for 10:15 train to Carrog Exp 255 B 

Sun 30th Sep Abberley Hills & Whitley Court 
Start:Gt Witley Village Hall SO 756658 aprox 09:50 Exp 204 C+/B 

Sun 14th Oct Llanfair Waterdine from Springhill west of Clun 
Start: SO 249796 roadside parking Exp 201 B 

10 m 
Sun 28th Oct 
CLOCKS GO BACK 
09:00 Bridgnorth 
09:30 Craven Arms 

Hopesay & Burrow Fort 
Start: lay-by off the B4385 nr Kempton SO361831 
at aprox 09.45 

Exp 217 B 
10 m 

Thurs 8th Nov 
7.30 pm for 8 pm 

AGM - Please try to attend 
Bridgnorth Library   

Sun 11th Nov Long Mynd, south end 
Start: SO 387884 Exp 217 C+/B 

Sun 25th Nov Bromfield circular includes Ludlow 
Start:lay-by opp Clive PH Bromfield at aprox09:30 Exp 203 B 

11.5 m 

Sun 9th Dec 
10:00 Bridgnorth 

Holly Ramble Start: National Trust CP at Hampton 
Loade aprox 10.15 £1 CP fee or NT sticker Exp 218 C 

8.5 m 

Sun 23rd Dec Craven Arms area 
Start: Discovery Centre aprox 09:30 Exp 217 C/C+ 

Sun 30th Dec 
10:00 Bridgnorth 

Bridgnorth area 
Festival of Winter Walks  Exp 218 C 

Sun 6th Jan Stretton Stretch crossing the Long Mynd Start: 
Carding Mill Valley at aprox 09:40 Exp 217 B 

11 m 

Sun 13 Jan Neenton area Start: Cleobury North Village Hall 
aprox 09:30 Exp 217 C+ 

9.5 m 

Sun 27 Jan Worcestershire Way in Martley area Start: 
Ankerdine Common CP SO736566 at aprox 09:45 Exp204 B 

9 m 

Sun 10th Feb Cleobury area Start: Cleobury Mortimer Golf Club 
SO 691765 at 09.45  Late lunch in CM Golf Club Exp 218 C 

7 m 

Sun 17th Feb Enville area – Kinver Edge Start: Cat Inn, Enville Exp 218 
or 219 C/C+ 

Sun 24th Feb Clun Valley Start: Clunton Village Hall at aprox 
9:50 am Exp 201 C+/B 

 


